
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

403. Exam Schedule

Wed, 10 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B15-104  Baklanova I.I.
Wed, 08 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B17-501, B17-503, B17-504, B17-511,

B17-514, B17-901, B18-565, S14-104, S17-501  Baklanova I.I.
Fri, 10 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security  B15-301, B17-201, S15-001, S15-101, S15-102, S15-103,

S15-201, S15-202, S15-301, S15-401, S15-402, S15-403, S15-404  Malyuk A.A.
Mon, 13 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Methodology of Planning and Conducting Scientific Research  A17-101, A17-104,

A17-105, A17-106, A17-108, A17-109, A17-111, A17-121, A17-131, A17-201, A17-202, A17-211,
A17-212, A17-221, A17-222, A17-301, A17-302, A17-303, A17-304, A17-313, A17-401, A17-402,
A17-403, A17-413, A17-501, A17-502, A17-503, A17-504, A17-511, A17-601, A17-603, A17-701,
A17-901, A17-903  Leonova N.M.

Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-101, B17-103, B17-104, B17-602
 Telyakovskiy D.S.

Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B18-402, S18-401, S18-402  Tkachenko D.S., Gani V.A.,
Klinduhov V.V.

Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B17-102, B17-201  Gordeev Y.N.,
Sandakov E.B.

Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S17-502, S17-503, S17-512, S17-701, S17-702
 Radygin V.Y.

Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  S16-161, S16-162  Kondratiev K.A., Marinyuk V.V.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I18-07  Sadekova E.H.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I18-06  Orlovskiy D.G.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I18-04  Gani V.A.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I18-08  Sandakov E.B.


